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Premium jeans (denim) Type-C USB cable
with metal connectors, 1 m, blue, angled

CC-USB2J-AMCML-1M-BL

- Perfect for connecting or charging smartphones, tablets, etc

- Gold plated connectors for a reliable connection
- Stylish design with cotton braiding and premium quality metal

connectors

Features

- Angled USB type-C charging and data cable for e.g.

smartphones and tablets

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs

Individual package size LxWxH:

Carton size LxXWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode

Customs code

96

0.041

5.56

165x80x20 mm
375x365x300 mm
CN
8716309116862
8544429090

Specifications

Interface: USB 2.0

Connectors: USB type-C (male) angled, USB Type-A (male)
Data transfer rate: up to 480 Mb/s

Charging power: max 2.1 A

Length: 1 m
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